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Women / 7
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NBGA 1 140.249 34.700 34.899 35.850 34.800
36 1 1

7061 Nicola Cutter 11.650 11.80011.450
7062 Poppy Finch 11.550 11.600
7059 Riley Atkinson 11.500 11.566 11.40011.900
7064 Lauren Turner 11.733
7063 Rebecca Hoffman 11.600 12.500

2 Five Dock 1 139.832 35.350 33.532 35.200 35.750
11 2 2

7032 Priscilla Baydoun 11.850 11.933 12.15012.500
7034 Xochil Comba 11.800 12.05011.850
7036 Clara Parker 11.700 10.966 11.550
7035 Eliza Hazlewood 10.633
7033 Misha Behi 10.850

3 Australian Academy 1 136.082 35.300 32.732 33.650 34.400
4T2 3 7

7004 Satine Rizzo 12.050 11.033 11.95011.500
7001 Chloe Chiu 11.700 11.550
7003 Montana Pantano 11.550 11.333 11.350
7002 Hannah Kazzi 10.366
7131 Sharlet Stambolziovska 11.10010.600

4 Castle Hill 1 134.499 34.100 31.399 35.000 34.000
99 5 3

7017 Olivia Naidoo 11.500 11.166 11.00011.900
7014 Desiree Hachem 11.350 11.600
7016 Tatum Morrissey 11.250 10.633 11.600
7015 Xian Marshall 9.600 11.400
7018 Ella Yang 11.500

5 Gravity 1 133.066 34.400 30.366 34.100 34.200
78 7 5

7040 Jaida Oliver 11.650 11.200
7039 Hayley Dedes 11.400 9.666 11.050
7042 Mia Thompson 11.350 11.85011.500
7038 Eve Beckley 11.200 11.30011.400
7041 Chilli Slater 9.500

6 Sydney Gym 1 132.733 35.050 29.133 34.250 34.300
64 8 4

7094 Sophie Sepping 11.800 10.300 11.800
7092 Amalia Elnasr 11.700 9.400 11.150
7091 Alyssa Camilleri 11.550 9.433 11.850
7093 Tanishka Pothiwala 11.20011.300
7095 Tasmin Vella-Powell 11.250
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7 Caringbah 1 132.316 35.100 28.866 33.950 34.400
4T3 9 6

7011 Charlotte Ford 11.950 10.200 11.60012.100
7010 Annabelle Zafris 11.700 9.133 11.350
7012 Montana Thorpe 11.450 9.533 10.900
7013 Taylor Galloway 11.45010.950

8 Kimnastix 1 131.982 34.500 32.132 32.050 33.300
107 4 8T

7048 Sierra Harker 11.700 10.766 11.05010.500
7049 Bree McBride 11.450 10.800
7052 Bella Woodhouse 11.350 10.233
7051 Hayley Robertson 11.133 11.400
7050 Chloe Petruo 10.85010.750

9 Wollongong 1 130.749 33.300 30.399 32.050 35.000
210 6 8T

7097 Rhain Kinloch 11.250 11.75010.600
7099 Scarlett MacAskill 11.100 10.000
7100 Melody Mihajlovic 10.950 9.833 11.45010.050
7098 Erica Knox 10.566 11.80011.400

10 Bankstown 1 129.065 34.850 28.665 31.500 34.050
85 10 10

7008 Caitlin Cosgrove 11.650 11.350
7007 Brianna Chidiac 11.600 9.166 11.80011.200
7005 Kira Bourke 11.600 9.800
7009 Elka Lucas 9.766
7006 Indigo Bullock 9.733 10.90010.500
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